
Information

Description:EMN3/1900032686/CALIBRATION OF
PUSH PULL
Bid invitation number:6300033540
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 13.08.2020 17:00:00
Opening date: 13.08.2020 17:01:00
Created On: 22.07.2020 04:54:18

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS:
1. Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
2. Payment Terms: 60 days receipt & acceptance of item.  For Micro / Small Enterprises, 30 days.
3. Micro & small enterprise bidders to indicate Udyog Aadhaar Memorandum number (UAM) and declaration of
UAM on CPPP in their bid.
4. Quote should be valid for minimum 60 days from the date of Bid opening. Bids with validity of less than 60 days
are liable for rejection.
5. Indicate GSTIN and applicable GST in their bid.
6. Indicate SAC code for the service in the bid invitation.
7. Indicate the time requirement for calibration
8 L-1 evaluation will be based on total landed cost of calibration for technically accepted bids.
NOTE:-
1).To upload Bid in e- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance, Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan (Ph
No – 080-    22963269 / 22963141 & Email – admin.srm@beml.co.in).
2) Please contact given below mail IDs for any type of technical clarification.
               i) gv1@beml.co.in      &     ii) hmnp@beml.co.in

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details



Information

Description:EMN3/1900032686/CALIBRATION OF
PUSH PULL
Bid invitation number:6300033540
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 CALIBRATION OF PUSH
PULL GAUGE

1  NO

Item long text:
SPECIFICATIONS

1)   CALIBRATION OF PUSH PULL GAUGE

   A) MAKE  : M/s Shimpo
   B) MODEL : FGV-100XY
   C) RANGE : 0 - 50kg
    D)Sl No:   Y9516G077

Note: The calibration certificate shall have traceable to ISO 9001.

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

2 CALIBRATION OF LUX
METER

1  NO

Item long text:
SPECIFICATION:

CALIBRATION OF LUX METER

       A) MAKE :TESTO
  #   B) MODEL : M 545
   #   C) RANGE:1-100000 LUX
 #   D) CALIBRATION RANGE: UP TO 10000 Lux
       E) Sl No:3273007

Note: The calibration certificate shall have traceable to ISO 9001.

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:EMN3/1900032686/CALIBRATION OF
PUSH PULL
Bid invitation number:6300033540
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %


